

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5315 OF 2010

HAZARI LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 30/09/2013 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Prashant Kr.Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt,Adv.

M/S. Ap & J Chambers,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the appeal in the month of March, 2014.

I.A. for early hearing is disposed of.

[Madhu Bala]

Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]

Court Master