

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.14

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 5315/2010

HAZARI LAL

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

RAMESH KUMAR & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 15-03-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

For Appellant(s)

M/S. Ap & J Chambers, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, AOR
Ms. Aakanksha Tiwari Tiwa, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Mohd Wasim, Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Sagar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Amar Kumar Raizada, Adv.
M.Amber Shehbaz Ansari, Adv.
Mr. Ambuj Ojha, Adv.
Mr. Ram Narayan Mohanty, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned at request by six weeks for the appellant to make
alternative arrangement.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)